
PERMIT TYPE PERMIT NUMBER PROJECT ADDRESS DATE ISSUED

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000214 1922 Moss Lake Road/Fm 1201 3/1/2024
Foundation 24-000215 714 N Commerce 3/1/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000216 1023 E California 3/1/2024
Foundation 24-000217 1511 Anthony 3/1/2024

Roofing 24-000218 1503 E Broadway 3/1/2024
Roofing 24-000219 1133 S Clements 3/4/2024
Flatwork 24-000220 1303 N Howeth 3/4/2024

Fence 24-000221 1311 Whaley 3/4/2024
Roofing 24-000223 1201 Mill 3/4/2024

New Residential Construction 24-000224 616 Juneau 3/5/2024
Commercial Electrical 24-000225 726 W Star 3/5/2024

Mechanical 24-000228 1605 E Scott 3/5/2024
Commercial Plumbing 24-000229 719 Smith 3/5/2024

Plumbing 24-000230 1216 Lindsay 3/6/2024
New Residential Construction 24-000231 700 Juneau Street 3/6/2024

Residential Remodel 24-000232 903 N Howeth 3/6/2024
Flatwork 24-000234 10 Quail Run 3/6/2024

Swimming Pool/Spa 24-000235 1367 Orange Blossom 3/6/2024
Fire Alarm System 24-000236 201 E California 3/6/2024

Commercial Remodel 24-000237 201 W California 3/6/2024
Roofing 24-000238 906 S Rusk 3/6/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000239 306 E California 3/6/2024
Residential Remodel 24-000240 1912 College 3/7/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000241 308 E California 3/8/2024
Commercial Accessory Building 24-000242 1302 Corporate Dr 3/8/2024

Roofing 24-000243 1210 Fair 3/8/2024
Fence 24-000244 2208 Meadow Lark 3/8/2024

Roofing 24-000245 2011 Cypress 3/8/2024
Residential Remodel 24-000246 707 S Morris 3/8/2024

Fire Sprinkler 24-000248 1301 Corporate 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000249 717 Wine 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000250 816 Truelove 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000251 1125 S Clements 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000252 1214 Whaley 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000253 1515 E Garnett 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000254 1119 S Howeth 3/11/2024
Accessory Building 24-000255 1121 S Grand 3/11/2024

Roofing 24-000257 1708 E Broadway 3/11/2024
Fence 24-000258 1600 Lynwood 3/12/2024

Accessory Building 24-000259 1600 Lynwood 3/12/2024
Plumbing 24-000260 523 Mill 3/13/2024

Fence 24-000261 20 Scotsmeadow 3/13/2024
Accessory Building 24-000262 1812 Refinery 3/13/2024

Plumbing 24-000263 1200 N Dixon 3/13/2024
Certificate of Occupancy 24-000264 414 E Elm 3/13/2024



New Residential Construction 24-000265 1421 Olive 3/14/2024
Fire Sprinkler 24-000266 311 S Weaver 3/14/2024

Residential Remodel 24-000267 818 N Commerce 3/14/2024
Mechanical #1 24-000268 220 Hird 3/14/2024
Mechanical #2 24-000269 220 Hird 3/14/2024

Residential Remodel 24-000270 1702 Merrywood 3/14/2024
Electrical 24-000271 1600 Anthony 3/14/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000272 1311 N Grand 3/15/2024
Accessory Building 24-000274 2017 Ashland 3/15/2024

Right of Way Permit 24-000275 2017 Ashland 3/15/2024
Electrical 24-000276 307 S Commerce 3/15/2024
Electrical 24-000277 220 Hird 3/15/2024
Plumbing 24-000278 1720 Harris 3/18/2024
Roofing 24-000279 1112 Fair Ave 3/18/2024
Roofing 24-000280 804 Aspen 3/18/2024
Roofing 24-000281 1406 Myrtle 3/18/2024

Accessory Building 24-000282 1609 E Scott 3/18/2024
Plumbing 24-000283 602 Gladys 3/18/2024

Residential Addition 24-000284 1404 Truelove 3/18/2024
Plumbing 24-000285 1702 Iris Dr 3/19/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000286 510 Elm 3/19/2024
Roofing 24-000287 1304 Whaley 3/20/2024

Plumbing 24-000288 1001 Ritchey 3/20/2024
Roofing 24-000289 701 Line Dr 3/20/2024

Plumbing 24-000291 1109 N Howeth 3/20/2024
Commercial Remodel 24-000294 903 E Broadway 3/20/2024

Electrical 24-000295 800 Lawrence St 3/21/2024
Plumbing 24-000296 610 S Denton 3/21/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000297 101 W Broadway 3/21/2024
Freestanding Sign 24-000298 201 E California 3/21/2024

Wall Sign 24-000299 201 E California 3/21/2024
Wall Sign 24-000300 201 E California 3/21/2024
Wall Sign 24-000301 201 E California 3/21/2024

Irrigation/Sprinkler 24-000302 2000 Maplewood 3/21/2024
Directional Signs 24-000303 201 E California 3/22/2024

Roofing 24-000304 724 S Rusk 3/22/2024
Billboard 24-000305 Old Sivells Bend Rd 3/22/2024
Electrical 24-000306 215 E Tennie 3/22/2024
Roofing 24-000307 902 N Commerce 3/22/2024
Roofing 24-000308 2009 College 3/22/2024
Roofing 24-000309 1022 N Howeth 3/25/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000310 2721 I-35 3/25/2024
Residential Remodel 24-000311 1506 E Tennie 3/25/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000312 Hwy 51 3/25/2024
Electrical 24-000313 1009 N Clements 3/26/2024

Certificate of Occupancy 24-000314 837 N Grand 3/26/2024
Certificate of Occupancy 24-000315 2626 E Hwy 82 3/26/2024



Construction Commercial Addition 24-000316 409 N Taylor 3/26/2024
Electrical 24-000317 1211 Aspen 3/26/2024
Plumbing 24-000318 1008 Kent 3/26/2024

Fence 24-000319 14 Shadowood 3/27/2024
Accessory Building 24-000320 331 N Red River 3/27/2024

Electrical 24-000321 903 E Broadway 3/27/2024
Commercial Electrical 24-000322 903 E Braodway 3/27/2024

Asphalt 24-000323 1023 E California 3/27/2024
Plumbing 24-000324 726 W Star 3/27/2024

Residential Remodel 24-000325 1016 Gladney 3/27/2024
Commercial Electrical 24-000326 1500 Blackhill Rd 3/27/2024

Accessory Building 24-000327 22 Scotsmeadow 3/27/2024
Roofing 24-000328 310 Willow Way 3/28/2024
Roofing 24-000329 1716 Merrywood Way 3/28/2024

Plumbing 24-000330 1717 Rice 3/28/2024
Plumbing 24-000331 1008 Gladney 3/28/2024
Roofing 24-000332 215 N Morris 3/28/2024
Fence 24-000333 1603 Lynwood 3/28/2024

Animal License 24-000334 811 E Hwy 82 3/28/2024
Commercial Fence 24-000335 207 W Cloud 3/28/2024
Commercial Fence 24-000336 1513 N Commerce 3/28/2024
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